
This Place in History Videos from  

the Vermont Historical Society and ABC 22/Fox 44 
 

Abolition 
 

Video Title Location Video Link YouTube Link 

Clarina Howard Nichols West Townshend https://vermonthistory.org/clarina-howard-nichols  https://youtu.be/6RPdQYQ3m1M  

Great Convention in 
Ferrisburgh 

Ferrisburgh https://vermonthistory.org/great-convention-in-ferrisburgh  https://youtu.be/S5n0ElYp2lM  

Martin Henry Freeman Rutland https://vermonthistory.org/martin-henry-freeman  https://youtu.be/ogkBTk0V7H0  

Rokeby Museum Ferrisburgh https://vermonthistory.org/rokeby-museum  https://youtu.be/vx5qCgcV3FQ  

Silas Wright Weybridge https://vermonthistory.org/silas-wright  https://youtu.be/8zg2qPNt4Zw  

Stephen A. Douglas Brandon https://vermonthistory.org/stephen-a-douglas  https://youtu.be/hJZPCqvxPAc  

Thaddeus Stevens Danville https://vermonthistory.org/thaddeus-stevens  https://youtu.be/tINpl3-9KzI  

William Slade Cornwall https://vermonthistory.org/william-slade  https://youtu.be/vi7jQnZY8JY  
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